FAG SmartCheck
High process security by means
of decentralised machinery monitoring
Foreword
Reducing maintenance costs Increasing competition leads to increased cost pressures and drives
companies to reduce their maintenance costs. It is therefore vital
to avoid unplanned downtime and maximise machinery lifetime.
In expensive plant in the steel and paper industries, for example,

of the power supply for inputs and outputs
Accessories
Ordering designations Description
SMART-CHECK.CONNECT-
BOX
Connection box:
Power supply and distribution
of additional signals
SMART-CHECK.LAMP Lamp:
Display of alarm status
for FAG SmartCheck
SMART-CHECK.CONTROL Compact controller:
Capture and distribution
of additional signals to
a maximum of
25 FAG SmartCheck devices
SMART.VISUAL PC software:
Visualisation of FAG SmartCheck
SMART-CHECK.CABLE-
POW-P-M12-OE-10M
Power supply cable:
10 m, 8 pin, M12 socket on
free connection end
SMART-CHECK.CABLE-
ETH-P-M12-RJ45-10M
Ethernet cable:
10 m,
M12 plug on RJ45
SMART-CHECK.CABLE-IO-
P-M12-OE-10M
Input/output cable:
10 m, 8 pin, M12 socket on
free connection end
Special features Other accessories available
by agreement
Software
Ordering designations Description
SMART.UTILITY Paid-for PC software
for system management and
analysis
System requirements for the use of
FAG SmartUtility and FAG SmartUtility light
Features Description
System architecture Windows 7
Processor speed 1 GHz or faster
RAM (minimum) 2 GB
(recommended 4 GB)
Screen resolution At least 1024�768,
font size normal
Free space on hard disk 40 MB
Browser Internet Explorer from
Version 10, Mozilla Firefox
from ESR 38
Schaeffler Technologies TPI 214 19
FAG SmartCheck
1) Particularly suitable for gaining experience with
FAG SmartCheck on simple monitoring tasks.
Further information on the starter kit, commissioning,
teach mode and handling an alarm as well as tips on
integration in networks can be found at
www.fag-smartcheck.de in the section Videos.
2) This kit is particularly suitable for service applications in
which FAG SmartCheck is used on unfamiliar machinery.
Product variants
Ordering
designations
Description
SMART-CHECK FAG SmartCheck including Web interface,
FAG SmartWeb and PC software,
FAG SmartUtility light
SMART-CHECK-
STARTER-KIT